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Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Nov. 03, 2018
Location: Murray, KY

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Murray St. 2349 2367 4716

2 Jacksonville St. 2300 2356 4656

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 590 598 1188

2 Mekenna Richardson Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 591 1177

4 Shelby Huber Murray St. 587 589 1176

5 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 586 589 1175

6 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 576 587 1163

7 Mackenzie VanPatten Jacksonville St. 574 588 1162

8 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 583 1161

9 Eric Sloan Murray St. 573 588 1161

10 Zach Schmidt Jacksonville St. 573 587 1160

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 590 598 1188

2 Shelby Huber Murray St. 587 589 1176

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 591 1177

4 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 586 589 1175

5 Mekenna Richardson Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178

6 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 583 1161

7 Meike Drewell Murray St. 577 0 577

8 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 576 587 1163

9 Mackenzie VanPatten Jacksonville St. 574 588 1162

10 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 574 578 1152

11 Eric Sloan Murray St. 573 588 1161
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12 Zach Schmidt Jacksonville St. 573 587 1160

13 Carter Santrock Jacksonville St. 573 576 1149

14 David Sink Jacksonville St. 571 588 1159

15 Sam Payne Jacksonville St. 571 586 1157

16 Hunter Behrends Jacksonville St. 570 578 1148

17 Trace Haynes Jacksonville St. 570 577 1147

18 Anna Scheer Murray St. 568 590 1158

19 Trinity Hathaway Jacksonville St. 564 0 564

20 Lacey Mcwhorter Jacksonville St. 561 577 1138

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 590 598 1188

2 Mekenna Richardson Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178

3 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 586 591 1177

4 Anna Scheer Murray St. 568 590 1158

5 Shelby Huber Murray St. 587 589 1176

6 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 586 589 1175

7 Mackenzie VanPatten Jacksonville St. 574 588 1162

8 Eric Sloan Murray St. 573 588 1161

9 David Sink Jacksonville St. 571 588 1159

10 Kelcy McGrath Murray St. 576 587 1163

11 Zach Schmidt Jacksonville St. 573 587 1160

12 Sam Payne Jacksonville St. 571 586 1157

13 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 578 583 1161

14 Emily Fitzgerald Murray St. 574 578 1152

15 Hunter Behrends Jacksonville St. 570 578 1148

16 Trace Haynes Jacksonville St. 570 577 1147

17 Lacey Mcwhorter Jacksonville St. 561 577 1138

18 Carter Santrock Jacksonville St. 573 576 1149

19 Carleigh Peters Jacksonville St. 0 568 568

Smallbore Air Rifle

Jacksonville St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Hunter Behrends 92 97 94 97 95 95 570  94 97 98 97 98 94 578 1148

Trinity Hathaway 94 93 96 97 93 91 564  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 564
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Trace Haynes 95 95 100 98 90 92 570  97 95 94 99 96 96 577 1147

Lacey Mcwhorter 87 94 96 99 93 92 561  97 95 97 93 98 97 577 1138

Sam Payne 97 96 98 99 89 92 571  98 98 98 97 99 96 586 1157

Carleigh Peters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  96 97 96 94 93 92 568 568

Mekenna Richardson 95 99 100 100 97 94 585  99 99 99 99 99 98 593 1178

Carter Santrock 93 95 99 97 94 95 573  98 97 97 97 93 94 576 1149

Zach Schmidt 96 96 99 100 93 89 573  98 98 98 99 96 98 587 1160

David Sink 95 97 99 98 92 90 571  97 99 98 96 99 99 588 1159

Mackenzie VanPatten 94 99 99 98 90 94 574  99 97 97 99 96 100 588 1162

 2300  2356 4656

Murray St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Dana Buesseler 95 93 99 98 97 96 578  97 98 98 96 97 97 583 1161

Meike Drewell 97 98 98 98 91 95 577  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

Emily Fitzgerald 94 94 100 99 92 95 574  96 97 95 99 95 96 578 1152

Shelby Huber 98 97 99 100 98 95 587  96 100 100 97 98 98 589 1176

Mackenzie Martin 98 98 99 99 97 95 586  96 100 98 98 99 100 591 1177

Kelcy McGrath 93 96 99 99 94 95 576  98 99 95 97 99 99 587 1163

Anna Scheer 94 93 97 100 93 91 568  99 96 98 100 99 98 590 1158

Barbara Schläpfer 98 99 98 99 97 99 590  100 100 100 99 99 100 598 1188

Alathea Sellars 98 99 100 99 95 95 586  100 96 99 100 97 97 589 1175

Eric Sloan 94 95 97 98 94 95 573  96 100 97 99 97 99 588 1161

 2349  2367 4716


